LI
NE
AR
 T
AB
LE
S
Size + Weight

LI
NE
AR
 T
AB
LE
S
0333 207 44980333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uksales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 11
Linear Tables Ball Slide Assemblies
precision
Order No. Stroke Load
kg
max.
w1 l1 h1 l2 l3 l4 w2 h2 w3 Weight
g
L1028.025-025 25 5.4 25.4 65.0 12.7 57 - 57 10 6.4 10.2 57
L1028.025-050 50 9.1 25.4 90.4 12.7 83 - 83 10 6.4 10.2 79
L1028.025-075 75 10.0 25.4 115.8 12.7 108 - 108 10 6.4 10.2 102
L1028.045-025 25 9.1 44.5 50.8 19.0 35 - 38 20 10.2 22.1 113
L1028.045-038 38 15.0 44.5 69.9 19.0 54 - 54 20 10.2 22.1 154
L1028.045-050 50 20.0 44.5 82.6 19.0 65 - 65 20 10.2 22.1 186
L1028.045-075 75 25.0 44.5 101.6 19.0 85 - 85 20 10.2 22.1 227
L1028.045-100 100 28.0 44.5 127.0 19.0 115 - 115 20 10.2 22.1 286
L1028.067-025 25 16.0 66.5 66.5 25.4 54 - 54 35 15.5 38.1 295
L1028.067-050 50 29.0 66.5 101.6 25.4 75 - 75 35 15.5 38.1 453
L1028.067-075 75 42.0 66.5 127.0 25.4 100 - 100 35 15.5 38.1 567
L1028.067-100 100 55.0 66.5 152.4 25.4 125 - 125 35 15.5 38.1 680
L1028.067-125 125 63.0 66.5 203.2 25.4 175 - 187 35 15.5 38.1 794
L1028.067-150 150 70.0 66.5 228.6 25.4 150 75 178 35 15.5 38.1 1021
L1028.127-075 75 42.0 127.0 127.0 25.4 100 50 100 100 15.5 98.3 1021
L1028.127-125 125 64.0 127.0 177.8 25.4 150 75 150 100 15.5 98.3 1474
L1028.127-175 175 77.0 127.0 228.6 25.4 200 100 200 100 15.5 98.3 1928
Order No. h3 d1 d2 d3
Moment Mx
Nm
max.

LI
NE
AR
 T
AB
LE
S
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 3
Linear Tables Crossed Roller Slides
precision
Order No. Stroke Load
kg
max.
w1 l1 h1 l2 l3 l4 w2 h2 w3 Weight
g
L1029.045-025 25 36 44.5 50.8 19.0 35 38 - 20 10.2 22.1 127
L1029.045-050 50 54 44.5 82.6 19.0 65 65 - 20 10.2 22.1 209
L1029.045-075 75 59 44.5 101.6 19.0 85 85 - 20 10.2 22.1 254
L1029.045-100 100 64 44.5 127.0 19.0 115 115 - 20 10.2 22.1 286
L1029.067-025 25 95 67 66.5 25.4 54 54 - 35 15.5 38.1 299
L1029.067-050 50 109 67 101.6 25.4 75 75 - 35 15.5 38.1 454
L1029.067-075 75 154 67 127.0 25.4 100 100 - 35 15.5 38.1 567
L1029.067-100 100 173 67 152.4 25.4 125 125 - 35 15.5 38.1 680
L1029.067-125 125 186 67 203.2 25.4 175 187 - 35 15.5 38.1 907
L1029.127-075 75 100 127 127.0 25.4 100 100 50 100 15.5 6.2 1021
L1029.127-125 125 109 127 177.8 25.4 150 150 75 100 15.5 6.2 1474
L1029.127-175 175 118 127 228.6 25.4 200 200 100 100 15.5 6.2 1928
Order No. h3 d1 d2 d3
Moment Mx
Nm
max.

LI
NE
AR
 T
AB
LE
S
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 5
Linear Tables Low Profile Ball Slide Assemblies
 high precision
Order No. Stroke Load
kg
max.
w1 l1 h1 l2 l3 l4 w2 h2 w3 Weight
g
L1030.025-013 13 3.6 25.4 25.4 12.7 31.8 15 20 CL 6.1 10.2 27
L1030.025-025 25 6.8 25.4 44.5 12.7 50.8 35 40 CL 6.1 10.2 50
L1030.025-038 38 11 25.4 63.5 12.7 69.9 54 57 CL 6.1 10.2 73
L1030.025-050 50 14 25.4 82.6 12.7 88.8 70 75 CL 6.1 10.2 91
L1030.045-025 25 11 44.5 50.8 19.0 57.2 35 40 20 10.2 22.1 127
L1030.045-038 38 14 44.5 69.9 19.0 76.2 54 57 20 10.2 22.1 172
L1030.045-050 50 19 44.5 82.6 19.0 88.9 65 70 20 10.2 22.1 209
L1030.045-075 75 23 44.5 101.6 19.0 108.0 85 90 20 10.2 22.1 254
L1030.067-025 25 33 66.5 66.5 25.4 66.5 54 54 35 15.7 38.1 299
L1030.067-050 50 38 66.5 101.6 25.4 111.0 75 85 35 15.7 38.1 454
L1030.067-075 75 46 66.5 127.0 25.4 136.4 100 110 35 15.7 38.1 567
L1030.067-100 100 60 66.5 152.4 25.4 161.8 125 135 35 15.7 38.1 680
L1030.067-125 125 66 66.5 203.2 25.4 212.6 178 190 35 15.7 38.1 907
L1030.089-050 50 59 88.9 101.6 34.9 114.3 50 65 50 15.7 50.3 907
L1030.089-075 75 64 88.9 146.1 34.9 158.8 95 110 50 15.7 50.3 1306
L1030.089-125 125 73 88.9 203.2 34.9 215.9 150 175 50 15.7 50.3 1814
L1030.089-165 165 79 88.9 260.4 34.9 273.1 210 225 50 15.7 50.3 2327
L1030.089-225 225 91 88.9 355.6 34.9 368.3 305 320 50 15.7 50.3 3175
L1030.146-125 125 68 146.1 209.6 50.8 222.3 150 175 100 24.9 94.0 4536
L1030.146-175 175 82 146.1 304.8 50.8 317.5 250 275 100 24.9 94.0 6586
L1030.146-250 250 102 146.1 381.0 50.8 393.7 330 350 100 24.9 94.0 8233
Order No. h3 d1 d2 d3
Moment Mx
Nm
max.

LI
NE
AR
 T
AB
LE
S
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 7
Linear Tables Low Profile Crossed Roller Table
high precision
Order No. Stroke Load
kg
max.
w1 l1 h1 l2 l3 l4 w2 h2 Weight
g
L1032.045-025 25 41 44.5 50.8 19.1 57.2 35 40 20 10.2 127
L1032.045-038 38 52 44.5 69.9 19.1 76.2 54 57 20 10.2 172
L1032.045-050 50 59 44.5 82.6 19.1 88.9 65 70 20 10.2 209
L1032.045-075 75 64 44.5 101.6 19.1 108.0 85 90 20 10.2 254
L1032.067-025 25 100 66.5 66.5 25.4 66.5 54 54 35 15.7 299
L1032.067-050 50 114 66.5 101.6 25.4 111.0 75 85 35 15.7 454
L1032.067-075 75 159 66.5 127.0 25.4 136.4 100 110 35 15.7 567
L1032.067-100 100 177 66.5 152.4 25.4 161.8 125 135 35 15.7 680
L1032.067-125 125 191 66.5 203.2 25.4 212.6 178 190 35 15.7 907
L1032.089-050 50 118 88.9 101.6 44.5 114.3 50 65 50 15.7 907
L1032.089-075 75 127 88.9 146.1 44.5 158.8 95 110 50 15.7 1306
L1032.089-125 125 145 88.9 203.2 44.5 215.9 150 175 50 15.7 1814
L1032.089-165 165 159 88.9 260.4 44.5 273.1 210 225 50 15.7 2327
L1032.089-225 225 182 88.9 355.6 44.5 368.3 305 320 50 15.7 3175
L1032.146-125 125 136 146.1 209.6 60.03 222.3 150 175 100 24.9 4536
L1032.146-175 175 163 146.1 304.8 60.03 317.5 250 275 100 24.9 6586
L1032.146-250 250 204 146.1 381.0 60.03 393.7 330 350 100 24.9 8232
Order No. w3 h3 d1 d2 d3
Moment Mx
Nm
max.

LI
NE
AR
 T
AB
LE
S
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 9
Linear Tables Flanged Ball Slide Assemblies
high precision
Order No. Stroke Load
kg
max.
w1 l1 h1 l2 l3 l4 w2 h2 Weight
g
L1034.025-013 13 3.6 25.4 25.4 19.1 15 20 31.8 Centre 12.7 36
L1034.025-025 25 6.8 25.4 44.5 19.1 35 40 50.8 Centre 12.7 64
L1034.025-038 38 11.0 25.4 63.5 19.1 54 57 69.9 Centre 12.7 91
L1034.025-050 50 14.0 25.4 82.6 19.1 70 75 88.9 Centre 12.7 118
L1034.045-025 25 11.0 44.5 50.8 26.2 35 40 57.2 20 17.3 172
L1034.045-038 38 14.0 44.5 69.9 26.2 54 57 76.2 20 17.3 236
L1034.045-050 50 19.0 44.5 82.6 26.2 65 70 88.9 20 17.3 277
L1034.045-075 75 23.0 44.5 101.6 26.2 85 90 108.0 20 17.3 340
L1034.067-025 25 33.0 66.5 66.5 34.9 54 54 66.5 35 25.4 413
L1034.067-050 50 38.0 66.5 101.6 34.9 75 85 111.0 35 25.4 635
L1034.067-075 75 46.0 66.5 127.0 34.9 100 110 136.4 35 25.4 794
L1034.067-100 100 60.0 66.5 152.4 34.9 125 135 161.8 35 25.4 953
L1034.067-125 125 66.0 66.5 203.2 34.9 178 190 212.6 35 25.4 1270
L1034.089-050 50 59.0 88.9 101.6 44.5 50 65 114.3 50 25.0 1134
L1034.089-075 75 64.0 88.9 146.1 44.5 95 110 158.8 50 25.0 1628
L1034.089-125 125 73.0 88.9 203.2 44.5 150 175 215.9 50 25.0 2268
L1034.089-165 165 79.0 88.9 260.4 44.5 210 225 273.1 50 25.0 2908
L1034.089-225 225 91.0 88.9 355.6 44.5 305 320 368.3 50 25.0 3969
Order No. w3 h3 d1 d2 d3
Moment Mx
Nm
max.

LI
NE
AR
 T
AB
LE
S
0333 207 4498 sales@automotioncomponents.co.uk 11
Linear Tables Flanged Crossed Roller Slides
wide base, high precision
Order No. Stroke Load
kg
max.
w1 l1 h1 l2 l3 l4 w2 h2 Weight
g
L1036.045-025 25 41 44.5 50.8 26.2 57.2 35 40 20 17.3 172
L1036.045-038 38 52 44.5 69.9 26.2 76.2 54 57 20 17.3 236
L1036.045-050 50 59 44.5 82.6 26.2 88.9 65 70 50 17.3 277
L1036.045-075 75 64 44.5 101.6 26.2 108.0 85 90 20 17.3 340
L1036.067-025 25 100 66.5 66.9 34.9 66.5 54 54 35 25.4 413
L1036.067-050 50 114 66.5 101.6 34.9 111.0 75 85 35 25.4 635
L1036.067-075 75 159 66.5 127.0 34.9 136.4 100 110 35 25.4 794
L1036.067-100 100 177 66.5 152.4 34.9 161.8 125 135 35 25.4 953
L1036.067-125 125 191 66.5 203.2 34.9 212.6 178 190 35 25.4 1270
L1036.089-050 50 118 88.9 101.6 44.5 114.3 50 65 50 25.0 1134
L1036.089-075 75 127 88.9 146.1 44.5 158.8 95 110 50 25.0 1628
L1036.089-125 125 145 88.9 203.2 44.5 215.9 150 175 50 25.0 2268
L1036.089-165 165 159 88.9 260.4 44.5 273.1 210 225 50 25.0 2908
L1036.089-225 225 182 88.9 355.6 44.5 368.3 305 320 50 25.0 3969
L1036.146-125 125 136 146.1 209.6 60.3 222.3 150 175 100 34.3 5443
L1036.146-175 175 163 146.1 304.8 60.3 317.5 250 275 100 34.3 7893
L1036.146-250 250 204 146.1 381.0 60.3 393.7 330 350 100 34.3 9870
Order No. w3 h3 d1 d2 d3
Moment Mx
Nm
max.